GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM385-1.2
LM385-1.2 Micropower Voltage Reference
Diode
1.General Description
1.1 Description
The LM385-1.2 is a micropower 2-terminal
band-gap voltage references regulator diode.

5.2 Micropower 10V Reference
*IQ= 20uA standby current
6.Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
LM385-1.2KW03ABAQ TO92 3 Bag 1000
LM385-1.2ST03ARCQ SOT23 3 Tape & Reel 3000
LM385-1.2NS08ARBE SOP8 8 Tape & Reel 2500
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM385-1.2
7.Package Information
7.1 TO92
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM385-1.2